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CASH MEMO / INVOICE

HOTEL gINN
Opp. Railway Station, G.T. Road,Ludhiana(Punjab)

Ph. No.:08727800099, 0l6l-5020009
hotel9inn@gmail.com

GSTIN : 03EBTPS2764HIZ5

Original copy

_+IOTEL

INN

HSN/SAC Code : 99631I CHECILO U:LU!48 12 NOON

Room No.

No. of Parson

Guest Name

Address

302

:l
RUPAM BHARTI

I\4ARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT LTD NEW DELHI

BillNo.:16/11 ttated: 091O412024

Arival Date & fime '. 0?J0412024 11:OO AM

Departure Date & Time : 09/042024 '10:57 AM

Customer Mobile no.: 8369768815GSTIN NO: 003AAECM5086D I ZQ

Oate Iloom llcnt Debit Credit Balance

02t04t2024
03t04t2024
04104t2024
05t04t?024
06t0412024
07 t04t2024
oal04t2024

2,000 00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00

2,000.00
4,000.00
6,000 00
8,000 00

10,000.00
12,000.00
14,000.00

Nrii)

REI\iIARKS Sub Total
Less Discount @
CGST
SGST

14,000.00

MARKETXSL

BOOKED ...

PW. LTD.
6.00%
6.00 %

DATE

Terms & Conditions

1. SubJect to Ludhiana Jurisdication.

Advanceo

Net Payable INR 15,680.00

Amount in Word : Fifteen Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Only

Please drop your keys before checkout. FOR H

Guest S Front oFfice Manager

,l0 ,4
840.00
840.00


